Releases - June 14, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

234547
247885
158385
280805
228017
282685
179925
086174
275675
233581
270809
267700
280470
282637
138902
192772
260701
167873
249878
233474
281536

Conrad
Thomas
Popp
Bailey
Keeling
McGuire
Bower
Daniels
Guillermo
Menges
Alvarado
Fryman
Champion
Hittson
Ellis
Goodman
Watts
Conley
Wills
Jewell
Taylor

James

Carrie L
William

James

John David
Soccorro A
Dina

John Larry
Rivera

AJ

April L
Michael

Brenton

Brandon Wayne
Michael

Gary

Parker
Christopher
Michelle Lynn
Jeana

Kayla E

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Death - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Transfered Out-of-State - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Scott County Jail

District 19

Pike County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Fulton County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Christian County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Ross- Cash Assessment Center
Perry County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Warren County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Clay County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Hart County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Ross- Cash Assessment Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



