DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
234547 Conrad	James		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247885 Thomas	Carrie	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Scott County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
158385 Popp	William		Death - Not Specified	District 19	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280805 Bailey	James		Shock Probation Began - In State	Pike County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
228017 Keeling	John	David	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
282685 McGuire	Soccorro	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
179925 Bower	Dina		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
086174 Daniels	John	Larry	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
275675 Guillermo	Rivera		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233581 Menges	AJ		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270809 Alvarado	April	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Ross- Cash Assessment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267700 Fryman	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280470 Champion	Brenton		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282637 Hittson	Brandon	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
138902 Ellis	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
192772 Goodman	Gary		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260701 Watts	Parker		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
167873 Conley	Christophe	ſ	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
249878 Wills	Michelle	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233474 Jewell	Jeana		Transfered Out-of-State - Not Specified	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
281536 Taylor	Kayla	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Assessment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)